Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
Nacional Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 11:35. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:08:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(89) EDUARDO ROSING

1 12:10:07.442
2 1:19.009 +0.341 12:11:26.451
3 1:19.777 +1.109 12:12:46.228
4 1:18.668 12:14:04.896
5 1:19.725 +1.057 12:15:24.621
6 1:21.357 +2.689 12:16:45.978
7 1:20.444 +1.776 12:18:06.422
8 1:19.526 +0.858 12:19:25.948
9 1:18.747 +0.079 12:20:44.695
10 1:20.894 +2.226 12:22:05.589
1 1:18.867 +0.199 12:23:24.456
12 1:22.424 +3.756 12:24:46.880
13 1:23.026 +4.358 12:26:09.906
14 1:21.122 +2.454 12:27:31.028

(75) REGIS ZONTA

1 12:10:15.626
2 1:25.152 +0.894 12:11:40.778
3 1:24.258 12:13:05.036
4 1:45.024 +20.766 12:14:50.060
5 1:30.437 +6.179 12:16:20.497
6 1:28.254 +3.996 12:17:48.751
7 1:25.451 +1.193 12:19:14.202
8 1:26.497 +2.239 12:20:40.699
9 1:25.017 +0.759 12:22:05.716
10 1:28.555 +4.297 12:23:34.271
11 1:29.879 +5.621 12:25:04.150
12 1:27.891 +3.633 12:26:32.041
13 1:31.776 +7.518 12:28:03.817

(6) SIDNEI ZIMMERMANN

1 12:10:20.873
2 1:31.371 12:11:52.244
3 1:32.881 +1.510 12:13:25.125
4 1:33.731 +2.360 12:14:58.856
5 1:35.072 +3.701 12:16:33.928
6 1:36.965 +5.594 12:18:10.893
7 1:35.565 +4.194 12:19:46.458
8 1:35.175 +3.804 12:21:21.633
9 1:35.808 +4.437 12:22:57.441
10 1:36.396 +5.025 12:24:33.837
1 1:34.788 +3.417 12:26:08.625
12 1:35.507 +4.136 12:27:44.132

(2) LEOMAR GOTTCHEFSKI - SASSA

1 12:10:40.496
2 1:53.831 12:12:34.327
3 1:57.448 +3.617 12:14:31.775
4 2:22.372 +28.541 12:16:54.147
5 2:00.256 +6.425 12:18:54.403
6 2:00.973 +7.142 12:20:55.376
7 1:57.368 +3.537 12:22:52.744
8 1:58.260 +4.429 12:24:51.004
9 2:00.744 +6.913 12:26:51.748
10 1:55.278 +1.447 12:28:47.026
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